(Rg. 6-93) • MRDQ-26-99 OMB No. 0651-0011. (exp. 4/94)

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents

09-01-1999



101131778

EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: DELFT-GEN

inal documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying part(ies): B.V. OPTISCHE INDUSTRIE "DE OUI	DE DELFT"	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: DELFT INSTRUMENTS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY B.V.
Additional Names(s) of conveying parties attached?	☐ Yes ⊠ No	Internal Address: Mercuriusweg 1, P. O. Box 72, O 1 6 2624 BC Delft, The Netherlands
3. Nature of conveyance:	(y 4	m
Assignment [] Merger	Mercuriusweg 1, 2624 BC Delft, The Netherlands
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Address Mercuriusweg 1, 2624 BC Delft, The Netherlands The Netherlands City: Delft. / State: ZIP:
Other		City: Delft, / State: ZIP:
Execution Date: February 26, 1998		Additional Name(s) & Addresses attached? Yes No
If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) 5,503,041
5. Name and address of party to whom co	Additional numbers a	attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1
concerning document should be mailed	l:	
Name: Fred S. Whisenhu	nt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Wh	isenhunt & Szipl, LLP	⊠ Enclosed
2300 Ninth Street, South Suite PH-1		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: same as above		8. Deposit account number:
		07-2153
City: Arlington State: VA	ZIP: 22204	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/1999 DNGUYEN 00000275 5503041	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
#581 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f of the original document.	oregoing information is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Fred S. Whisenhunt, Reg. No. 24,378	716.	Whish 5 August 26, 1999
Name of Person Signing	Total number pages including	Signature Date g cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2



DELFT-THE HAGUE
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

KONINGSKADE 30
P.O.BOX 29718, 2502 LS THE HAGUE
THE NETHERLANDS
P +31 70 328 71 00 F +31 70 324 06 84

certifies:		CE AND INDUSTRY hereby
2624 BC Delft, 1, Mercu	riusweg, accommodation address	CTUAL PROPERTY B.V.,
that it appears from the	is registration:	
from B.V. OPTISCHE II	DUSTRIE " DE OUDE DELFT	of the company has been changed "into DELFT INSTRUMENTS ctober 1997
<u></u>	CHAMPER OF FORMERSON ALD JAMES AND	
·		
,	RAMER VAN KOORRY JOES NA COL EL JOA VOOR HAAGEN DEN	
FARE ALL IN	6 FEB 1998	

OFFICES IN: DELFT, THE HAGUE, NAALDWIJK AND ZOETERMEER

■1222■

INTERNET: HTTP://WWW.DENHAAG.KVK.NL E-MAIL: INFO@DENHAAG.KVK.NL

KAMER VAN KOOPHANDEL EN FABRIEKEN VOOR HAAGLANDEN

CERTIFICATION

I, Sarah L. Beatty, a Notary Public of the Commonwealth of Virginia, hereby certify that the attached copy of the original Change of Name document of the Chamber of Commerce of Delft - The Hague, The Netherlands, dated February 26, 1998, is a true copy of the original Change of Name document.

Dated: August 26, 1999

Sarah L. Beatty

Notary Public, Commonwealth of

Virginia

My Commission Expires: 7/31/2003